July
2019
Dedicated Outdoor Air Systems
for high percentage and 100% outside air
Models RV and RVE
•  Institutional  •  Commercial  •  Industrial
•	 Up to 18,000 cfm
•	 3.0 in. wg External Static Pressure

RVE-180-50I-* 	 10500
Full load rating airflow per AHRI 340/360
Model Number Code
The Model Number Code
is designed to completely
identify the unit. The correct
code letters must be
specified to designate the
configurations and size.
RV	 Base model
RVE	 With Energy Recovery Wheel Diameter
(inches)
RVE - 40 - 36  - 30 H - 15 I - C - R
Nominal
Tonnage
Remote
Condenser
Furnace Input
A 50 mbh F 175 mbh K 325 mbh P 700 mbh
B 75 mbh G 200 mbh L 350 mbh Q 800 mbh
C 100 mbh H 225 mbh M 400 mbh R 1000 mbh
D 125 mbh I 250 mbh N 500 mbh S 1050 mbh
E 150 mbh J 300 mbh O 600 mbh T 1200 mbh
Compressor
I Inverter
D Digital Scroll
S StandardAirflow Rate
H High
L Low
Wheel Thickness
15 11/2 in.
30 3 in.
Nominal Airflow
	 25	 2,500 cfm	 85	 8,500 cfm
	 40	 4,000 cfm	 110	 11,000 cfm
	 45	 4,500 cfm	 120	 12,000 cfm
	 70	 7,000 cfm	 180	 18,000 cfm
Greenheck  P.O. Box 410 • Schofield, WI 54476-0410 • Phone (715) 359-6171 • greenheck.com
Copyright © 2019 Greenheck Fan Corp. • 00.TAP.1040 R9 7-2019